7925 N. Clinton St., Fort Wayne, IN 46825 USA • Web: www.servicesforplastics.com • E-mail: sales@servicesforplastics.com
Toll Free Phone: 800-627-1033 • Fax: 800-482-4059 • Local Phone: 260-482-9211 • Fax: 260-483-8139
09P
Molecular Sieve Desiccants
How Does It Work:
Molecular Sieves are synthetically produced Zeolites characterized by pores of uniform dimensions. Their unique
structure allows the water of crystallization to be removed, leaving a porous crystalline structure. These pores, or
“cages”, want to re-absorb water or other molecules. Aided by strong ionic forces, the Molecular Sieve will absorb a

™
Desiccant Type 4A
BEAD
SIZE
MESH
SIZE
CONTAINER
SIZE
PART
NO.
PRICE PER
POUND
PRICE PER
CONTAINER
1/8" 4 x 8
30 lb. Pail 4A18-30 $3.46 $103.80
110 lb. Drum 4A18-110 $3.09 $339.90
300 lb. Drum 4A18-300 $2.79 $837.00
1/16" 8 x 12
30 lb. Pail 4A116-30 $3.46 $103.80
110 lb. Drum 4A116-110 $3.09 $339.90
300 lb. Drum 4A116-300 $2.79 $837.00
Desiccant Type 13X
BEAD
SIZE
MESH
SIZE
CONTAINER
SIZE
PART
NO.
PRICE PER
POUND
PRICE PER
CONTAINER
1/8" 4 x 8
25 lb. Pail 13X18-25 $4.05 $101.25
110 lb. Drum 13X18-110 $3.68 $404.80
275 lb. Drum 13X18-275 $3.38 $929.50
1/16" 8 x 12
25 lb. Pail 13X116-25 $4.05 $101.25
110 lb. Drum 13X116-110 $3.68 $404.80
275 lb. Drum 13X116-275 $3.38 $929.50